
Coaches:

 Saratoga Central Catholic
(B) JV Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 1, 2020 Wed Regular
Season Waterford-Halfmoon 4:15

PM Veteran's Memorial L

Apr 3, 2020 Fri Regular
Season

@ Waterford-
Halfmoon

4:15
PM HS Baseball Field L

Apr 6, 2020 Mon Regular
Season @ Stillwater 4:15

PM Legion Field L

Apr 8, 2020 Wed Regular
Season Stillwater 4:15

PM Veteran's Memorial L

Apr 13, 2020 Mon Regular
Season Tamarac 4:15

PM Veteran's Memorial L

Apr 15, 2020 Wed Regular
Season @ Tamarac 4:15

PM Baseball Field L

Apr 20, 2020 Mon Regular
Season

@ Berlin (Berlin-
New Lebanon)

4:15
PM

New Lebanon HS
Baseball Field L

Apr 22, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

Berlin (Berlin-New
Lebanon)

4:15
PM Veteran's Memorial L

Apr 23, 2020 Thu Regular
Season TBD 4:15

PM
6:30
PM Veteran's Memorial NL

CANCELLED Apr
24, 2020 Fri Regular

Season Cambridge 4:15
PM Veteran's Memorial L

CANCELLED Apr
27, 2020 Mon Regular

Season @ Cambridge 4:15
PM Baseball Field L

Apr 29, 2020 Wed Regular
Season @ Greenwich 4:15

PM Baseball Field #2 L

May 1, 2020 Fri Regular
Season Greenwich 4:15

PM Veteran's Memorial L

May 2, 2020 Sat Regular
Season Corinth 7:00

PM Veteran's Memorial L

May 4, 2020 Mon Regular
Season Hoosic Valley 4:15

PM Veteran's Memorial L

May 6, 2020 Wed Regular
Season @ Hoosic Valley 4:15

PM Baseball Field L

May 8, 2020 Fri Regular
Season @ Hoosick Falls 4:15

PM TBD L

May 9, 2020 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 11:00

AM
1:00
PM Baseball 1 NL

May 11, 2020 Mon Regular
Season Hoosick Falls 4:15

PM Veteran's Memorial L

May 13, 2020 Wed Regular
Season Mechanicville 4:15

PM Veteran's Memorial L

May 15, 2020 Fri Regular
Season @ Mechanicville 4:15

PM MHS Baseball Field L

May 18, 2020 Mon Regular
Season @ Corinth 4:00

PM Corinth Elementary L
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